

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**MAIN CASE: C.C.No.292 of 2024**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	30.09.2024	<p><b><u>NV, J</u></b></p> <p>It is seen from the record that in Writ Appeal No.129 of 2024, impugned order stands suspended until further orders.</p> <p>In view of the above, post the matter after six (6) weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>NV, J</b></p> <p>RSD</p>	

