

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.292 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	04.08.2025	<p><u>NV, J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioner requested to defer the hearing of the contempt case on the ground that Writ Appeal is pending.</p> <p>List the matter on 24.09.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>NV, J</u> TPS</p>	

--	--	--	--